California Department of Public Health 

CONTRACTOR NAME 

County of Mendocino 

2. The term of this Agreement is: 

START DATE 

October 1, 2019 

THROUGH END DATE 

September30,2022 

3. The maximum amount of this Agreement after this Amendment is: 

$3,008,722.00 Three Million Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty-Two Dollars 

4. The parties mutually agree to this amendment as follows . All actions noted below are by this reference made a part of the Agreement and 
incorporated herein : 

I. This amendment increases the contract by $97,168.00, changing the total amount to read $3,008,722.00, to better support the Contractor's needs,